

TS 72/2022 (72/22)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 19. Dt. 26-11-2024

Today is fixed for argument as *exparte*.

Plaintiff filed an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed.

To 21-03-2025 for *argument as exparte*.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur